

Quote:

A-unit Dedicated Logistics (PTY) LTD

Gear quotation - Features package



Hiring company	
Shoot name	
Start date	
End date	
Contact person	
Contact number	
Fax number	

Communications	Price/day	Stock	Order	Cost	Ins Value	Ret.
Two way radios	R 45.00	160			0	
Loudhailer	R 20.00	4			0	
Mag mounted antenna's	R 50.00	4			0	
Two way waterproof bags	R 50.00	20			0	
Two way headsets	R 25.00	100			0	
Two way radio chargers	R -	8			0	
R -	Daily				R -	Value

Electrical	Price/day	Stock	Order	Cost	Ins Value	Ret.
12Kva Silent Light Mast	R 1 000.00	1			0	
12Kva Silent Generator	R 850.00	1			0	
5.5 Kva blimped generator	R 650.00	3	1	38000	38000	
3kva blimped generator	R 450.00	8	1	23500	23500	
1Kva blimped generator	R 275.00	1			0	
1500W worklight	R 60.00	14	4	950	3800	
500W worklight	R 55.00	10	4	550	2200	
15Amp extension leads	R 9.50	100	40	350	14000	
Lighting stands / tripods	R 50.00	8	4	3500	14000	
R 2 140.00	Daily				R 95 500	Value

Production boxes	Price/day	Stock	Order	Cost	Ins Value	Ret.
Props box 1 - Tool box/ Electrical box	R 100.00	4	1	2500	2500	
Props box 2- Cleaning equipment	R 100.00	4	1	2500	2500	
Props box - Stationary box/Medical box	R 100.00	4	1	2500	2500	
Cooler box (L)	R 45.00	10	2	750	1500	
Cooler box (M)	R 30.00	4			0	
R 390.00	Daily				R 9 000	Value

Miscellaneous	Price/day	Stock	Order	Cost	Ins Value	Ret.
Blankets	R 7.50	25	5	75	375	
Cammo nets	R 250.00	1			0	
Directors chairs	R 20.00	40	10	650	6500	
Domestic fans	R 35.00	4			0	
Dustbin (L)	R 20.00	13	8	150	1200	
Ashtray Metal	R 10.00	16	10	100	1000	
Fire extinguishers	R 45.00	34	4	650	2600	
Water container (Plastic, 10L)	R 10.00	4			0	
Water container (Plastic, 20L)	R 15.00	4	2	120	240	
Jerry can (Plastic, 20L)	R 15.00	4			0	
Jerry can (Steel, 20L)	R 25.00	20	1	350	350	
Make-up mirrors	R 125.00	0			0	
Plastic chairs	R 10.00	40	20	130	2600	
Black plastic sheeting 30m	Replace	2			0	
Rain Cover box	R 30.00	4	1	500	500	
Sandbags	R 10.00	200	40	150	6000	
Steel trestle table	R 40.00	20	4	850	3400	
Tarpaulins	R 50.00	4			0	
Wardrobe railers	R 40.00	0			0	
Mushroom Heaters	R 180.00	10			0	
Space heaters	R 145.00	4			0	
R 1 522.50	Daily				R 24 765	Value

Terms and conditions (if any).

Total Value to be Insured incl VAT **R 187 865.00**

Shoots for a period longer than 4 weeks, qualify for additional discount.

Please note that this quotation is for the package detailed above only, and valid for period stipulated.

All gear supplied is serviced, any excess costs incurred during rental period; through damage or otherwise, will be for the production companies account.

Please complete order confirmation information, sign and deliver to sender ASAP, to ensure availability.

A-unit Equipment Cc
Tel : +27 21 551 8969
Fax : +27 86 689 0529
Mobile: +27 82 375 1703/ +27 72 186 0761
E-mail: ben@a-unit.co.za
Website: www.a-unit.co.za

Transport / trailers	Price/day	Stock	Order	Cost	Ins Value	Ret.
Utility Trailer	R 350.00	1			0	
Flatbed Trailer	R 250.00	1			0	
1000Ltr Water Bowser	R 750.00	1			0	
1000Ltr Diesel Bowser	R 750.00	1			0	
R -	Daily				R -	Value

Traffic control / signage	Price/day	Stock	Order	Cost	Ins Value	Ret.
Filming in progress - Sign	R 25.00	2	2	500	1000	
No parking - Sign	R 25.00	2			0	
Road sign stands	R -	4			0	
Traffic bollards	R 8.00	100	20	150	3000	
Reflective traffic vests	R 15.00	20			0	
Vehicle Revolving light 12V	R 25.00	4			0	
Road side Revolving light	R 25.00	20			0	
R 210.00	Daily				R 4 000	Value

Shade cover	Price/day	Stock	Order	Cost	Ins Value	Ret.
Eezee shade (Large)	R 250.00	10	4	8000	32000	
Eezee shade (Medium)	R 180.00	10	2	6500	13000	
Bedouin Tent 15mx15m	R 4 000.00	2			0	
Army Tents 5mx5m	R 500.00	4			0	
Umbrella's Waterproof	R 50.00	20	5	450	2250	
R 1 770.00	Daily				R 53 050	Value

Garden / cleaning tools	Price/day	Stock	Order	Cost	Ins Value	Ret.
Spade	R 15.00	4	1	150	150	
Shovel	R 15.00	4	1	150	150	
Pick	R 15.00	4	1	150	150	
Fork	R 15.00	4	1	150	150	
Rake	R 15.00	4	1	150	150	
Broom (Hard)	R 15.00	4	1	150	150	
Broom (Soft)	R 15.00	4	1	150	150	
Metal floor squeegee	R 15.00	4	1	150	150	
Mop	R 15.00	4	1	150	150	
Buckets	R 15.00	20	2	100	200	
Hose pipe (40m)	R 50.00	2			0	
3ton Hydraulic jack	R 50.00	1			0	
R 1 665.00	Daily				R 1 550	Value

Accessories	Price/day	Stock	Order	Cost	Ins Value	Ret.
Jumper Cables	R -	4			0	
Electric Diesel Pumps	R 250.00	2			0	
Hand Diesel Pumps	R 75.00	2			0	
45 Gallon drums	R 250.00	10			0	
Compressor 150L	R 150.00	2			0	
Air Cylinders for Tyres	R 250.00	3			0	
Tie downs	R -	2			0	
Wheel spanner	R -	1			0	
R 1 665.00	Daily				R 1 550	Value

Total daily rate **R 6 197.50** Excl. VAT.

Season Discount (If any)

Quoted daily rate **R 6 197.00** Excl. VAT.

Quoted weekly rate **R 15 492.50** Excl. VAT.

Duration of shoot **4** Week(s)

Total rate **R 61 970.00** Excl. VAT.

Vat @ 15% **R 9 295.50**

Total rate **R 71 265.50** Incl. VAT.

Sign: _____

Order No.: _____

* Terms apply to hire.